

FEES & CHARGES 2022/2023

Registration fee	€250,00	Deposit*	€2 000,00
Academic fees			
Section	Termly	Year Group	Annually
Lower School	€2 550,00	Year 7	€7 650,00
	€2 750,00	Year 8	€8 250,00
	€2 950,00	Year 9	€8 850,00
Upper School	€3 950,00	Year 10	€11 850,00
	€4 050,00	Year 11	€12 150,00
Sixth Form	€4 500,00	Year 12	€13 500,00
	€4 650,00	Year 13	€13 950,00
Boarding fees			
Туре	Termly	Year Group	Annually
Full Boarding	€1 750,00	All	€5 250,00
Weekly Boarding (Sunday-Thursday)	€750,00	All	€2 250,00
		l basis. For convenience, the payment of fee is (c) Direct Debit by 10 instalments from 25	
Sibling discount			
Second Child	20% discount	Third Child	30% discount
Annual Charges			
Textbooks and stationary****	€250,00	Locker deposit (returnable)	€30,00
Transport (max 4 journeys per term)*****	€120,00	Weekend activities	(Costs quoted per trip
Optional Extras			
Short term boarding (per night)	€50,00	EXEAT Weekend boarding	€200,00
Transport (per km)	€1.32	EAL Tutoring (per session)	€15,00
Other Charges			
Exam fees, uniform, medical and personal Musical instrument tuition etc.	insurance, repairs or br	eakages, prescriptions, hospital visits, Footb	all team enrolment,

<sup>The Deposit is returnable at the end of the academic year.
Payment plans are to be agreed and accepted in writing at the time of enrolment.
Any discounts are applied only to Academic & Boarding fees when siblings are enrolled during the same academic year.
The contribution to Textbooks and Stationary only applies to new starters and is charged once at the start of each Key Stage.
See the Transport Policy for further details.
Any Obtional Extras are acareed in advance and are billed at the end of each term.</sup>